

Court No. - 69

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1877 of 2017

Appellant :- Narayan Tiwari

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Dheeraj Kumar Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Saurabh Shyam Shamsbery,J.

1. None appears on behalf of appellant even in revised call.

2. List after six weeks.

Order Date :- 14.3.2022

AK